


• Heirloom carrots, dukkah, pomegranate 

• Caramelized pumpkin, roasted baby onions, sage
• Duck Fat Potatoes 

• Buckwheat and farah salad with dates and pomegranate, tahini dressing
• Beetroot feta and mandarin salad crispy pistachios

• Chocolate Mousse Log Cake

• Mini Golden ale & honey glazed ham - w truffle mustard



Moon Dog Lager
Moon Dog Old Mate
Sample Lager
Bridge Road Bling IPA

Apple Elf Martini
White Snow Colada
Rudolf's Red Nose Margarita

Mix selection of Melbourne Craft Beers!

Tahbilk Shiraz 

 Chandon Sparkling

 McPhersons Sparkling

CHRISTMAS COCKTAIL

3 Pack - 250 ML
INDIVIDUAL

Pies
 Sausage Rolls
 Southern Fried Chicken
 Honey Glazed Ham
 Iceburg, bacon, macadamia, blue cheese 

 and buttermilk dressing
 Mix of potato and glazed carrots
 Pavlova with Seasonal Summer fruits

KIDS BOX (suits 1-2 children)

$17.90

$21.00

$30.00

$13.90

$39.00
$14.95

12 hour roasted beef with garlic,
thyme, and mustard rub

MAIN ADD ONS

$28.00

$39.00

Christmas stuffing sausage rolls 

Roast duck, rhubarb and orange tarts 

Prawn cocktail mini buns 

Sticky summer ale and honey drumettes

CHRISTMAS CANAPES (Box of 8 Canapes)


